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General Manager

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brookdyn | Pretonia | 01

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Tuesday, October 10, 2023 2:22 PM

To: Stanley Maredi <SMaredi@judiciary.org.za>; Lesibana Makwela <LMakwela@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>;
motionspretoria@gmail.com; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; adele@lawcircle.co.za;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 17 October 2023

Good afternoon;

Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 17 October 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana
(012) 315 7432

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za
manager@ptabar.com manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation
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14.

15.

16.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

-,

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

17 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (JANSE VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Stanley Maredi
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9001

EMAIL ADDRESS: SMaredi@judiciary.org.za

DE BEERJJ Vs RAF 38963/21
RADEBES A VS RAF 37871/20
MNCANCA S VS RAF 26054/18
MATLOU LA VS RAF 23156/17
MAGASIK R Vs RAF 473/2018
NKUTAS S VS RAF 69712/18
TAUS M VS RAF 66975/14
SETATAGP \'A) RAF 16208/18
TOCKNELLR VS RAF 77553/17
PEBANE E VS RAF 27693/20
MOHLALAB M VS RAF 9987/2020
SKHOZANA S F OBO MINOR VS RAF 75041/14
DHLADHLALP VS RAF 32811/19
OOSTHUIZENJ A \'A) RAF 18815/21
MOUKANGWE M N VS RAF 8103/2017
BOTHMARJ VS RAF 84237/19
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MAILULATM VS RAF 17661/20
MOGASHOAS M Vs RAF 84520/17
MAKITLA T VS RAF 17285/20
JACOB L VS RAF 42636/19
WINKLERR S VS RAF 038652/22
WAYISON A VS RAF 005142/23
MASEKON M VS RAF 027915/22
MAKGATHOTE VS RAF 9266/2019
RANGANAI S Vs RAF 90254/19
SEKHONYANE M C VS RAF 65912/15
MNISITA VS RAF 49208/10
NGWENYA M W \'A) RAF 85362/15
MARISHANE L VS RAF 22665/12
NTULIEE VS RAF 65854/12
SKOSANAS O \'A) RAF 29207/11
MONAGENGRMOBOLN VS RAF 53238/16
VAN DER WESTHUIZEN M E VS RAF 21947/22
MATHEBULA E K Vs RAF 67169/17
RAMOSHABA M W VS RAF 30989/18
SHIKWAMBANI L N VS RAF 5854/2018
MAREDI RR \'A) RAF 72716/19
NCUBEV B Vs RAF 51889/15




10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

17 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (LESO A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Lesibana Makwela

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 315 7467

EMAIL ADDRESS: LMakwela@judiciary.org.za

FOUCHE J VS RAF 20487/21
KWADI KM Vs RAF 75671/19
MABASO G L VS RAF 75302/16
MURRAY R VS RAF 24984/18
MASUKU S S VS RAF 71013/18
PUDIKABEKWA R M \'A) RAF 36389/18
SINCLAIRR VS RAF 83948/17
DHLAMINICZ \'A) RAF 16985/20
STEENKAMP B \'A) RAF 3139/2019
LOVEMORE J J VS RAF 89650/19
BARNARD WH Vs RAF 94005/19
ANDREWS W E \'A) RAF 90179/19
DALTONTH VS RAF 17137/15
DE KLERK J P VS RAF 30474/20
RALA-XOSANA P P VS RAF 63159/20
NCANANATL VS RAF 41543/18
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NTLHABANE E L VS RAF 1885/2019
SEBAKA D \'A) RAF 5257/2019
GATESKB \'A) RAF 28890/19
VAN ROOI MHLANGA B VS RAF 1077/2018
SESHAKA R Vs RAF 89739/18
ALl K VS RAF 39865/12
OLIVIER M VS RAF 12952/12
GAOBONWEK S VS RAF 14491/16
KHUMALO S B Vs RAF B901/23
PHIRITJ VS RAF B905/23
MOGWATLHE M J VS RAF 33265/03
NWAFORTH Vs RAF 38707/19
MOSHILEN M VS RAF 50287/19
MODISAKENG M L VS RAF 15915/22
LUSHABA J D OBO MINOR Vs RAF 80151/18
LETSEKA B C VS RAF 88672/16
MORINDA M B VS RAF 83734/19
NEPHAWET M Vs RAF 83442/17
MBANGWA M VS RAF 84120/19
NOMBEWU V VS RAF 62143/18
MOGWASIM M VS RAF 77995/19
KUPA M | \'A) RAF 32890/18
NCHABELENG R J VS RAF 75596/19
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